
Staff Contact List

Michael Clements, MBA, VCO Sharita Bryant, NIGP-CPP, VCM, VCO, VCA

Director of Procurement and Administrative Services Deputy Director of Procurement and Administrative Services

Phone: 804-937-2759 Phone: 804-630-4388

Email: michael.clements@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: sharita.bryant@dbhds.virginia.gov

Pamela Logan, VCO, VCA Alvin Anderson, MS, VCA

Senior Procurement Officer Facilities & Operations Planning Manager

Phone: 804-663-7264 Phone: 804-663-7282

Email: pamela.logan@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: alvin.anderson@dbhds.virginia.gov

Department: Facilites Department: Administratives Services 

Denise Jackson, VCO, VCA Melody J. McCormick, VCA, VCARM, CDP@

Senior IT Procurement Officer Senior IT Procurement Officer

Phone: 804-405-0771 Phone: 804-546-9956

Email: denise.jackson@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: melody.mccormick@dbhds.virginia.gov

Department: IT Goods & Services Department: IT Goods & Services

Fazalhaq Saberi, VCO, VCA Nick Sloane, VCA

Senior Procurement Officer Senior Procurement Officer

Phone: 804-874-6326 Phone: 804-414-4381

Email: fazalhaq.saberi@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: nick.sloane@dbhds.virginia.gov

Department: Contract Management Department: Contract Management

Re'Kaiya McBride, VCA Pamela Jackson

Procurement Officer Procurement Officer 

Phone: 804-248-7244 Phone: 804-921-4371

Email: rekaiya.mcbride@dbhds.virginia.gov Email: pamela.jackson@dbhds.virginia.gov

Department: Small Purchase Department: Small Purchase


